Monthly Report August 2017

MATERIAL CIRCULATION

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult

Periodicals

DVD

Kits

Adult Audio

Adult Music

Juvenile Audio

Children's Music

Young Adult Audio

Overdrive Audio

One-Click Audio

Overdrive E-Books

3M E-books

Zinio Magazines

Freegal Download Music
Total Circulation

Last Year's Circulation

Change

Self-Check

DAYS OPEN
Ave. Daily Circulation

INCOME

Fines

Copier

Room

FAX

Lost/damaged Books
Lost Cards

iLLs

Total

3,803
6,469
776
240
6,021
80
678
658
133

108

39

309
69
532
196

91

134
20,336

21,708
-1,372

9,418

2
753

51,356.24
5808.71
$25.00
5220.85
$99.96
513.00
$41.00
$2,564.76

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT

Dollars received
Material returned

ITEMS CATALOGED
Items Added
ltems Withdrawn

Month
$71.25
$121.62

Adult

129
206

19%
32%
4%
1%
30%
0.39%
3%
3%
0.65%
0.53%
0.19%
1.52%
0.34%
2.62%
0.968%
0.45%
0.66%

49.56%

Y-T-D
$310.28
$390.42

Juvenile Youth
134 26
440 171
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OPEN ACCESS CIRCULATION

Open Access
Hiawatha

Linn County

Cedar Rapids
Muarion

Robins

Total Circulation

LIBRARY VISITS

2017
Daily Average
2016
Change

14,258
2,507
1,443

11,301
1,526

797

19,005

13,233
490
9,972
3,261

INTER-LIBRARY LOANS

ILLs Sent
ILLs Received

REFERENCE

119 Reference/ 146 R. A

PROGRAMMING

people
Youth Prog 535
Qutreach 107
Youth Total 642
Adult Prog 338
Qutreach 22
Adult Total 360

Registered Borrowers

New this Month
Withdrawn

MEETING ROOM

Small Meeting Room
Large Meeting Room

Public

Library

Audio Video
27 111
129 57

39
13

265

programs

19
3
22
27
3
30

9,213
103
105

104
48
56

57
47

Periodicals
55
79

Total
482
1,082



NEWSBANK Month

2
Pronunciator Log Ins
16
Month
FREEGAL 187
Streaming patrons/songs 18/523
Month
Learning Express 0
INTERNET
Patrons 1537
Hours 1204

Y-T-D EBSCOHOST
27 Month Y-T-D
38 149
Y-T-D Academic 3 3
18 Auto Repair 3 19
Small Busines: 0 0
Small Engine 0 0
Y-T-D Other 32 127
321 Total 38 149
36/891
User logine  Y-T-D
Y-T-D Lynda.com 10 13
9

Ave./Day LastMonth Change
56.93 1524 13

44.59 1230 -26

Page 2



